lst
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Chapman 9
Best Ball 9
Scramble 9
Scotch 9

132.3
132.9
133.8
134.6
136

136.7
137.4

33.5
31
28
35.75

Fall 36-Hole Member-Member
October 19-20, 2007
Final Results

Gene West — Art Bergesen

Joe Caruolo — Chris Bolton
Sherm Passalacqua — Jim Ireland
Jack Anthony — Mike Burlison
Tom Wilson — John Thompson
David Callahan — Burt Foon
Dick Cardosi — Terry Duree

Bob Machado — John Angen
Bob Williams — Greg Stanovich
Tom Toolson — Mike Collins
Art Geis — Steve Walker

$100.00 each
$85.00 each
$75.00 each
$60.00 each
$50.00 each
$40.00 each
$30.00 each

$30.00 each
$30.00 each
$30.00 each
$30.00 each



