## Fall 36-Hole Member-Member October 19-20, 2007 Final Results

1 <sup>st</sup>	132.3	Gene West – Art Bergesen	\$100.00 each
$2^{nd}$	132.9	Joe Caruolo – Chris Bolton	\$85.00 each
$3^{rd}$	133.8	Sherm Passalacqua – Jim Ireland	\$75.00 each
4th	134.6	Jack Anthony – Mike Burlison	\$60.00 each
5 <sup>th</sup>	136	Tom Wilson – John Thompson	\$50.00 each
6 <sup>th</sup>	136.7	David Callahan – Burt Foon	\$40.00 each
7 <sup>th</sup>	137.4	Dick Cardosi – Terry Duree	\$30.00 each
Chapman 9	33.5	Bob Machado – John Angen	\$30.00 each
Best Ball 9	31	Bob Williams – Greg Stanovich	\$30.00 each
Scramble 9	28	Tom Toolson – Mike Collins	\$30.00 each
Scotch 9	35.75	Art Geis – Steve Walker	\$30.00 each